附件1:

[bookmark: _GoBack]面试考核分组表

A组：
	总人数
岗位
	12人

	2005110107
2005110109
2005110114
2005110115
	2005110107（3人）
2005110109（3人）
2005110114（3人）
2005110115（3人）






B组：
	总人数
岗位
	14人

	
2005110105
2005110106
2005110108
2005110110
2005110111
2005110112

	2005110105（1人）
2005110106（2人）
2005110108（4人）
2005110110（2人）
2005110111（3人）
2005110112（2人）



